RAM KRISHNA DHARMARTH FOUNDATION UNIVERSITY
(Established Under Govt. of M.P. and Registered Under UGC2 (f) 1956)

Ref.No.:-7910/RKDF/EXAM/2023
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY IN AGRICULTURAL ENGINEERING

Time Table-Dec-2023

8™ Semester (Ex)

Date:- 17/10/2023

Time:- 12:00 Noon To 03:00 PM

| S.No Subj‘ect Title Subject Code Date Day

1 | Development of Processed Products BTA-5801 01/12/2023 Fridayii
| 2. | Tractor Design and Testing BTA-5802 02/12/2023 | Saturday

3. | Wasteland Development BTA-5803 04/12/2023 Monday

Note:- Practical date will be announced by Department

6" Semester (EX)

Time:- 12:00 Noon To 03:00 PM

S.No Subject Title Subject Code Date Day

1 Computer Programming and Data Structures BTA-5601 05/12/2023 Tuesday
2. | Farm Machinery and Equipment-I| BTA-5602 06/12/2023 | Wednesday
3. | Post Harvest Engineering of Horticultural Crops BTA-5603 07/12/2023 | Thursday
4. | Water Harvesting and Soil Conservation Structures BTA-5604 08/12/2023 Friday

5. | Groundwater, Wells and Pumps BTA-5605 09/12/2023 | Saturday
6. | Dairy and lood Cngineering BTA-5607 11/12/2023 Monday
7. | Bio-energy Systems: Design BTA-5608 12/12/2023 Tuesday

Note:- Practical date will be announced by Department

5" Semester (R/Ex)

Time:- 12:00 Noon To 03:00 PM

S.No Subject Title Subject Code Date Day

1 | Tractor Systems and Controls BTA-5501 15/12/2023 Friday

2. | Farm Machinery and Equipment-| BTA-5502 18/12/2023 Monday
3. | Agricultural Structures and Environmental Control BTA-5503 20/12/2023 | Wednesday
4. | Post Harvest Engineering of Cereals, Pulses and Oil Sceds BTA-5504 22}5/2023 Friday

5. | Soil and Water Conservation Engineering BTA-5505 26/12/2023 Tuesday
6. | Watershed Planning and Management B1A-5506 28/12/2023 Ihursday
7. | Drainage Engineering BTA-5507 30/12/2023 | Saturday
8. | Renewable Power Sources BTA-5508 01/01/2024 Monday

Note:- Practical date will be announced by Department

4™ semester (EX)

Time:- 12:00 Noon To 03:00 PM

S.No Subject Title Subject Code Date Day

1 Building Construction and Cost Estimation BTA-5401 22/11/2023 | Wednesday
2. | Applied Electronics and Instrumentation BTA-5403 23/11/2023 | Thursday
3. | Tractor and Automotive Engines BTA-5404 24/11/2023 Friday

4. | Engineering Properties of Agricultural Produce BTA-5405 25/11/2023 Saturday
5. | Watershed Hydrology BTA-5406 27/11/2023 Monday
6. | Irrigation Engineering BTA-5407 28/11/2023 Tuesday
7. | Sprinkler and Micro Irrigation Systems BTA-5408 29/11/2023 | Wednesday
8. | Fundamentals of Renewable Energy Sources BTA-5409 30/11/2023 Thursday

Note:- Practical date will be announced by Department
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RAM KRISHNA DHARMARTH FOUNDATION UNIVERSITY
(Established Under Govt. of M.P. and Registered Under UGC2 (f) 1956)

Ref.No.:-7910/RKDF/EXAM/2023
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY IN AGRICULTURAL ENGINEERING

Time Table-Dec-2023

Date:- 17/10/2023

3" Semester (R/EX) Time:- 12:00 Noon To 03:00 PM
S.No Subject Title Subject Code Date Day

1 Principles of Horticultural Crops and Plant Protection BTA-5301 14/12/2023 | Thursday
2. | Principles of Agronomy BTA-5302 16/12/2023 Saturday
3. | Communication Skills and Personality Development BTA-5303 19/12/2023 Tuesday
4. | Engineering Mathematics-Il| BTA-5304 21/12/2023 | Thursday
5. | Soil Mechanics BTA-5305 23/12/2023 Saturday
6. | Design of Structures BTA-5306 27/12/2023 | Wednesday
7. | Machine Design BTA-5307 29/12/2023 Friday
8. | Thermodynamics, Refrigeration and Air Conditioning BTA-5308 02/01/2023 Tuesday
9. | Electrical Machines and Power Utilization BTA-5309 04/01/2023 Thursday

Note:- Practical date will be announced by Department

2" Semester (EX)

Time:- 12:00 Noon To 03:00 PM

S.No Subject Title Subject Code Date Day
1 | Engineering Mathematics—I! BTA-5201 05/12/2023 Tuesday
2. | Environmental Science and Disaster Management / BTA-5202 06/12/2023 | Wednesday
Environment science

3. | Entrepreneurship Development and Business Management BTA-5203 07/12/2023 | Thursday
4. | Fluid Mechanics and Open Channel Hydraulics BTA-5204 08/12/2023 Friday

5. | Strength of Materials BTA-5205 09/12/2023 Saturday
6. | Workshop Technology and Practices / workshop practice BTA-5206 11/12/2023 Monday
7. | Theory of Machines BTA-5207 12/12/2023 Tuesday
8. | Web Designing and Internet Applications BTA-5208 13/12/2023 | Wednesday

Note:- Practical date will be announced by Department

1* Semester (R/EX)

Time:- 12:00 Noon To 03:00 PM

S.No Subject Title Subject Code Date Day
1 | Engineering Mathematics BTA-5101 15/12/2023 Friday
2. | Engineering Physics BTA-5102 18/12/2023 Monday
3. | Engineering Chemistry BTA-5103 20/12/2023 | Wednesday
4. | Principles of Soil Science BTA-5104 22/12/2023 Friday
5. | Surveying and Leveling BTA-5105 26/12/2023 Tuesday
6. | Engineering Mechanics BTA-5106 28/12/2023 Thursday
7. | Heat and Mass Transfer BTA-5108 30/12/2023 Saturday
Note:- Practical date will be announced by Department
Deputy Registrar ( Exam)
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